Tempus Open - Johan Melin

Johan Melin

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Broéstsim (50) Personbasta: 02:32.69 AQUA-poang: 579 Datum: 2008-07-17 Tavling: SM/JSM

(50m) 2008

Tid

02:32.69
02:34.55
02:36.46
02:36.86
02:38.36
02:39.25
02:39.88
02:40.42
02:40.43
02:41.57
02:42.49
02:43.15
02:43.60
02:43.68
02:43.85
02:43.90
02:44.83
02:46.28
02:46.57

02:47.41

AQUA
579
558
538
534
519
510
504
499
499
489
480
475
471
470
469
468
460
448
446

439

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2008-07-17

2009-07-04

2008-02-08

2009-04-04

2007-04-14

2008-04-12

2010-07-16

2008-06-07

2010-03-19

2009-04-19

2006-07-14

2009-03-20

2007-05-04

2009-04-19

2007-06-29

2006-05-28

2006-05-05

2006-09-16

2005-07-07

2008-06-27

Tavling

SM/JSM (50m) 2008
SM/JSM (50m) 2009
Grand Prix 1 2008
Falkenberg Race
Falkenberg Race
Falkenberg Speedo Race
SM/JSM (50m) 2010
Speedo 2008

Grand Prix 3 2010

ClJ - Meet 2009
SUM-SIM 2006 (50m)
Grand Prix 3 2009
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Cl) - Meet 2009
SUM-SIM 2007 (50m)

SPEEDO 2006

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2006

Sim a gogo
SUM-SIM 2005 (50m)

DM JDM 50M


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=244801
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=244801&amp;event=36&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=244801&amp;event=36&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=244801&amp;event=36&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=244801&amp;event=36&amp;Result_sort=result_date

